
 

 

 

 

 

Please Note: The Ocean Baths are closed ALL day to allow enough time for 

cleaning and maintenance to occur. Cleaning maybe altered if weather, surf or tidal 

conditions are unsuitable. To find out more about Ocean Baths Cleaning refer to the 

FAQs.  

Date Day Low Tide Pool Closure Times 

2.01.25 Thursday 4:07 AM - 0.58m 12.01 AM 

9.01.25 Thursday 11:32 AM - 0.65m 7.30 AM 

16.01.25 Thursday 4:18 AM - 0.58m 12.01 AM 

23.01.25 Thursday 10:35 AM - 0.83m 6.30 AM 

30.01.25 Thursday 3:10 AM - 0.51m 12.01 AM 

6.02.25 Thursday 10:05 AM - 0.67m 6.00 AM 

13.02.25 Thursday 3:22 AM - 0.55m 12.01 AM 

20.02.25 Thursday 8:30 AM - 0.80m 4:00 AM 

27.02.25 Thursday 2:10 AM - 0.53m 12.01 AM 

6.03.25 Thursday 8:42 AM - 0.60m 4:00 AM 

13.03.25 Thursday 2:30 AM - 0.59m 12.01 AM 

20.03.25 Thursday 7:00 AM - 0.70m 3:00 AM 

27.03.25 Thursday To be confirmed To be confirmed 

3.04.25 Thursday 7:27 AM – 0.49m  3:30 AM 

10.04.25 Thursday To be confirmed To be confirmed 

17.04.25 Thursday 5:00 AM - 0.62m 1:00 AM 

24.04.25 Thursday 11:30 AM - 0.47m 7:00 AM 

1.05.25 Thursday 5:15 AM - 0.39m 1:00 AM  

8.05.25 Thursday 11:35 AM - 0.64m 7:00 AM  

15.05.25 Thursday 4:02 AM - 0.56m 12.01 AM 

22.05.25 Thursday 9:55 AM - 0.53m 5.00 AM 

29.05.25 Thursday 4:07 AM - 0.33m 12.01 AM 

12.06.25 Thursday 3:07 AM - 0.52m 12.01 AM 

26.06.25 Thursday 3:02 AM - 0.31m 12.01 AM 
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